TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 130
can be walked on und travelled by wheelchair    nominal width 130
P a g e  1 | 7
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS
GALVANISED STEEL strip galvanized sheet metal EN 10142 DX51-Z275
STAINLESS STEEL stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
PURPOSE OF USE

1000 55127
129
MEATEC 130 MADE OF GALVANISED STEEL OR STAINLESS STEEL
FIXED CONSTRUCTIVE HEIGHT
Drainage system made of galvanised steel or stainless steel, with slots on both sides (integrated gravel border).
For the installation according to the shallow roof directive DIN 18531. Enabled barrier-free construction methods
according to DIN 18040-1 and -2. Can be walked over and is compatible for wheelchairs. Grating fixing bolt
optionally available.
MEATEC V 130 DRAINAGE CHANNEL BODIES, FIXED HEIGHTS, GALVANISED STEEL
Designation Order No. Length
[mm]
Constructive
height
[mm]
kg/unit
MEATEC V130-F55 Drainage channel -2 m 010730026 2000 55 4,60
MEATEC V130-F55 Drainage channel -1 m 010730028 1000 55 2,30
MEATEC V130-F55 Drainage channel -0,5 m 010730030 500 55 1,20
MEATEC V130-F55/A Drainage channel with connector Ø 110 mm *) 010730200 1000 55 2,50
MEATEC V130-F70 Drainage channel -2 m 010730032 2000 70 5,10
MEATEC V130-F70 Drainage channel -1 m 010730034 1000 70 2,60
MEATEC V130-F70 Drainage channel -0,5 m *) 010730036 500 70 1,30
MEATEC V130-F70/A Drainage channel with connector Ø 110 mm *) 010730204 1000 70 2,80
MEATEC V130-F90 Drainage channel -2 m *) 010730208 2000 90 5,70
MEATEC V130-F90 Drainage channel -1 m *) 010730210 1000 90 2,90
MEATEC V130-F90 Drainage channel -0,5 m *) 010730214 500 90 1,40
MEATEC V130-F90/A Drainage channel with connector Ø 110 mm *) 010730212 1000 90 3,10
*) Delivery time on demand
010730028
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 130
can be walked on und travelled by wheelchair    nominal width 130
P a g e  3 | 7
1000 55127
129
MEATEC E 130 DRAINAGE CHANNEL BODIES, FIXED HEIGHTS, STAINLESS STEEL
Designation Order No. Length
[mm]
Constructive
height
[mm]
kg/unit
MEATEC E130-F55 Drainage channel -2 m *) 010730044 2000 55 4,60
MEATEC E130-F55 Drainage channel -1 m *) 010730046 1000 55 2,30
MEATEC E130-F55 Drainage channel -0,5 m *) 010730048 500 55 1,20
MEATEC E130-F55/A Drainage channel with connector Ø 110 mm *) 010730202 1000 55 2,50
MEATEC E130-F70 Drainage channel -2 m *) 010730050 2000 70 5,10
MEATEC E130-F70 Drainage channel -1 m *) 010730052 1000 70 2,60
MEATEC E130-F70 Drainage channel -0,5 m *) 010730054 500 70 1,30
MEATEC E130-F70/A Drainage channel with connector Ø 110 mm *) 010730206 1000 70 2,80
MEATEC E130-F90 Drainage channel -2 m *) 010730218 2000 90 5,70
MEATEC E130-F90 Drainage channel -1 m *) 010730220 1000 90 2,90
MEATEC E130-F90 Drainage channel -0,5 m *) 010730224 500 90 1,40
MEATEC E130-F90/A Drainage channel with connector Ø 110 mm *) 010730222 1000 90 3,10
*) Delivery time on demand
010730048
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 130
can be walked on und travelled by wheelchair    nominal width 130
P a g e  4 | 7
127 1000
55-90
131
MEATEC 130 MADE OF GALVANISED STEEL OR STAINLESS STEEL
VARIABLE CONSTRUCTIVE HEIGHTS
Drainage system made of galvanised steel or stainless steel, with slots on both sides (integrated gravel border).
For the installation according to the shallow roof directive DIN 18531. Enabled barrier-free construction methods
according to DIN 18040-1 and -2. Can be walked over and is compatible for wheelchairs. Grating fixing bolt
optionally available.
MEATEC V 130 DRAINAGE CHANNEL BODIES, VARIABLE HEIGHTS, GALVANISED STEEL
Designation Order No. Length
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Height 2
[mm] kg/unit
MEATEC V130-V55-90 Drainage channel -2 m *) 010730002 2000 55 90 5,70
MEATEC V130-V55-90 Drainage channel -1 m *) 010730004 1000 55 90 2,90
MEATEC V130-V55-90 Drainage channel -0,5 m *) 010730006 500 55 90 1,50
MEATEC V130-V55-90/A Drainage channel
with connector Ø 110 mm *) 010730644 1000 55 90 3,10
MEATEC V130-V90-150 Drainage channel -2 m *) 010730008 2000 90 150 7,70
MEATEC V130-V90-150 Drainage channel -1 m *) 010730010 1000 90 150 3,90
MEATEC V130-V90-150 Drainage channel -0,5 m *) 010730012 500 90 150 2,00
MEATEC V130-V90-150/A Drainage channel
with connector Ø 110 mm *) 010730648 1000 90 150 4,10
MEATEC E 130 DRAINAGE CHANNEL BODIES, VARIABLE HEIGHTS, STAINLESS STEEL
Designation Order No. Length
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Height 2
[mm] kg/unit
MEATEC E130-V55-90 Drainage channel -2 m *) 010730014 2000 55 90 5,70
MEATEC E130-V55-90 Drainage channel -1 m *) 010730016 1000 55 90 2,90
MEATEC E130-V55-90 Drainage channel -0,5 m *) 010730018 500 55 90 1,50
MEATEC E130-V55-90/A Drainage channel
with connector Ø 110 mm *) 010730646 1000 55 90 3,10
MEATEC E130-V90-150 Drainage channel -2 m *) 010730020 2000 90 150 7,70
MEATEC E130-V90-150 Drainage channel -1 m *) 010730022 1000 90 150 3,90
MEATEC E130-V90-150 Drainage channel -0,5 m *) 010730024 500 90 150 2,00
MEATEC E130-V90-150/A Drainage channel
with connector Ø 110 mm *) 010730650 1000 90 150 4,10

129.5
55
15
132
55-90
17
17
132
90-150
MEATEC 130 ACCESSORIES MADE OF GALVANISED STEEL OR STAINLESS STEEL
MEATEC V 130 END CAPS IN FIXED AND VARIABLE HEIGHTS, GALVANISED STEEL
Designation Order No. Material Height
[mm]
Height 2
[mm] kg/unit
MEATEC V130-F55.SE End cap fixed height 010730158 Galv. steel 55 - 0,06
MEATEC V130-F70.SE End cap fixed height 010730160 Galv. steel 70 - 0,08
MEATEC V130-F90.SE End cap fixed height *) 010730216 Galv. steel 90 - 0,12
MEATEC V130-V55-90.SE End cap variable height *) 010730162 Galv. steel 55 90 0,12
MEATEC V130-V90-150.SE End cap variable height *) 010730164 Galv. steel 90 150 0,20
MEATEC E 130 END CAPS IN FIXED AND VARIABLE HEIGHTS, STAINLESS STEEL
Designation Order No. Material Height
[mm]
Height 2
[mm] kg/unit
MEATEC E130-F55.SE End cap fixed height *) 010730170 Stainl. steel 55 - 0,06
MEATEC E130-F70.SE End cap fixed height *) 010730172 Stainl. steel 70 - 0,08
MEATEC E130-F90.SE End cap fixed height *) 010730226 Stainl. steel 90 - 0,12
MEATEC E130-V55-90.SE End cap variable height *) 010730174 Stainl. steel 55 90 0,12
MEATEC E130-V90-150.SE End cap variable height *) 010730176 Stainl. steel 90- 150 0,20
*) Delivery time on demand
010730158 010730162 010730164
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 130